A/C Condensate
Drain Pan Fittings
6-1
	 6-1    	 3/4” Slip	 EA	 50
	 6-2    	 1” Slip	 EA	 50
	 6-3    	 3/4” Slip with Plastic Nut	 EA	 50
	 6-5    	 3/4” Female Pipe Thread	 EA	 50
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
6-5
The Drain Pan Fittings are designed to be used
with our Condensate Drain Pans.
Water Heater Pans
	 6-M22   	 Galvinized Steel Water Heater Pan - 22 in.	 EA	 6
	 6-M24  	 Galvinized Steel Water Heater Pan - 24 in.	 EA	 6
	 6-M26    	 Galvinized Steel Water Heater Pan - 26 in.	 EA	 6
	 6-M30   	 Galvinized Steel Water Heater Pan - 30 in.	 EA	 6
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
Galvinized steel water heater pans can be installed
under gas or electric water heaters to protect from
water damage. Includes a 1” PVC drain fittings to
allow for connection to indirect drain. Each pan is
manufactured from .032 in. galvinized steel with
a pre-cut side opening to accommodate a drain
fitting. Pan depth is a minimum 2.5 in.
6-M22
CONDENSATE FITTINGS & ADAPTERS cont’d
Condensate Drain Pans
When a mini-split system operates in heat pump
mode, the outdoor coil becomes the evaporator
coil. Typically, condensation generates from the
evaporator coil. In certain installations, the condenser
coil may be mounted overhead on brackets affixed
to a wall. In these overhead applications, dripping
condensation may be a nuisance. Condensate drain
pans bolt onto the condenser mounting brackets,
and the drain line can be plumbed to a nearby drain
location. Furnished complete with all mounting
hardware and drain pan outlet, condensate drain
pans are available in either plastic or powder
coated steel.
	 230-DPPL	 Poly Condensate Drain Pan (Large)	 EA	 1
	 230-DPPM	 Poly Condensate Drain Pan (Medium)	 EA	 1
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
230-DPPL
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
Mini-Split Drain Adapters
Mini Split fan units — either ceiling cassettes
or wall cassettes — typically have a unique
(metric) drain line fitting. DiversiTech’s adapters
convert this metric fitting to standard drain line
tubing sizes.
230-DLFY
	 230-DLFY	 Mini-Split Drain Line Y	 EA	 1
	 230-DLF16	 16mm Mini-Split Drain Line Adapter	 EA	 1
	 230-DLF18	 18mm Mini-Split Drain Line Adapter	 EA	 1
	 230-DLF20	 20mm Mini-Split Drain Line Adapter	 EA	 1
	 230-DLF25	 25mm Mini-Split Drain Line Adapter	 EA	 1
	 230-DLF32	 32mm Mini-Split Drain Line Adapter	 EA	 1
230-DLF16
DRAIN LINE, TUBING
Clear Vinyl Tubing
Clear vinyl hose applications include: air
conditioning and refrigeration condensate
drains, condensate pump discharge lines and
humidifier overflows. 7-14
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
	 7-316	 3/16” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 100’ section	 EA	 100’
	 7-CVMINITUBE	 3/16” ID CVMINI Tubing – 100’ section	 EA	 100’
	 7-14   	 1/4” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 100’ section	 EA	 100’
	 7-38   	 3/8” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 100’ section	 EA	 100’
	 7-12   	 1/2” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 100’ section	 EA	 100’
	 7-58   	 5/8” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 100’ section	 EA	 100’
	 7-34   	 3/4” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 100’ section	 EA	 100’
	 7-78   	 7/8” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 50’ section	 EA	 50’
	 7-10   	 1” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 50’ section	 EA	 50’
230-DL16
	 230-DL16	 5/8” ID Mini-Split Drain Line	 EA	 160’
  230-DL16-20	 5/8” ID Mini-Split Drain Line – 20’ section	 EA	 1
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
Mini-Split Condensate Drain Line
A unique drain line for mini-split units. This
large diameter drain line is typical for mini-
split installations.  Furnished in 160 feet
lengths with cut marks every 3.28 feet.
Accommodates 5/8” and 3/4” connections.
230-DL16-S
	 230-DL16-S	 Smooth Drain Line - 98’ section	 EA	 1
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
Smooth Drain for Ductless
Systems
The Asurity™ Smooth Drain Line, 230-DL16-S
for ductless systems is a unique non-kinking
drain line for mini-split units, with a smooth
internal surface. The smooth internal surface
minimizes trapped water that can promote
biological growth, minimizing the possibility
of blockages and foul odor formation. This
16mm diameter drain line is used for mini-
split installations. Available in 98 feet lengths.
C
O
N
D
E
N
S
A
T
E
M
A
N
A
G
E
M
E
N
T
	Simplify Your Work.™36
NOTE: Item numbers in RED indicate Made in the U.S.A.